
Senior Farmers Market Nutrition Program 
2017 Distribution Schedule 

 
 

Saturday June 3, 2017 10:00 a.m. – Noon 
Beaver County Office on Aging 

Human Service Bldg. – First Floor Conference Room 
1020 Eighth Avenue 

Beaver Falls, PA  15010 
 

Monday June 5, 2017 1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. 
Baden American Legion Post # 641  

271 State Street 
Baden, PA  15005 

 
Wednesday June 7, 2017 1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. 

Rochester Salvation Army 
378 Jefferson Street 
Rochester, PA 15074 

 
Thursday June 15, 2017 1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. 

St. Titus R.C. Church - Titan Hall 
952 Franklin Avenue 
Aliquippa, PA  15001 

 
Monday June 19, 2017 9:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. 

Midland Health and Wellness Center (beside Rite Aid) 
901 Midland Ave.  

Midland, PA  15059 
 

Monday June 19, 2017 1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. 
Hanover Volunteer Fire Dept. – Rt.18 Station 

2697 St. Rt. #18 - Hanover Twp. 
Hookstown, PA 15050 

 
Tuesday June 20, 2017 9:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. 

Bridgewater Presbyterian Church  
408 Bridge Street 

Bridgewater, PA  15009 
 
 
 
 



 
-2017  Distribution Schedule Continued- 

 
Tuesday June 20, 2017 3:30 p.m. - 6:30 p.m. 

Chippewa Farmers Market 
Intersection of Shenango and Darlington Roads 
Chippewa United Methodist Church parking lot 

Beaver Falls (Chippewa), PA 15010 
 

Saturday June 24, 2017 10:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 
Beaver Farmers Market 
Court House Parking lot 

Beaver, PA  15009 
 

Monday June 26, 2017 3:30 p.m. – 6:30 p.m. 
Beaver Falls Farmers Market  

The Brodhead Apartments Parking Lot 
712 12th Street 

Beaver Falls, PA  15010 
 

Tuesday June 27, 2017 1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.  
Trinity School for Ministry 

311 Eleventh St. (back entrance/diagonal from Fire Dept) 
 Ambridge, PA 15003 

 
Wednesday June 28, 2017 3:30 p.m. – 6:30 p.m. 

Aliquippa Farmers Market 
United Methodist Church Parking Lot– Brodhead/Chapel Road 

Aliquippa, PA  15001 
 

Tuesday July 11, 2017 3:30 p.m. – 6:30 p.m. 
New Brighton Farmers Market  

Parking lot at 5thAvenue and 12th Street 
New Brighton, PA  15066 

 
Thursday July 13, 2017 4:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m. 

Ambridge Farmers Market 
 (please use 8th Street to Park Road) 

Ambridge, PA  15003 
 

Income eligibility is based on total household income. 
1 person- $22,311 
2 person- $30,044 


